Date | Day Food Accompaniments
|01.01.2025 |\Wednesday HOLIDAY
02.01.2025 |Thursday HOLIDAY
03.01.2025 |Friday HOLIDAY
04.01.2025 |Saturday HOLIDAY
05.01.2025 |Sunday HOLIDAY
|06.01.2025 |Monday HOLIDAY
07.01.2025 |Tuesday HOLIDAY
08.01.2025 |Wednesday HOLIDAY
09.01.2025 |Thursday HOLIDAY
10.01.2025 |Friday HOLIDAY
11.01.2025 |Saturday HOLIDAY
12.01.2025 |Sunday HOLIDAY
13.01.2025 |Monday Puri Aloo Revari Popcorn Peanuts
14.01.2025 |Tuesday Rajma Rice Gajar Halwa
15.01.2025 | Wednesday |Bread Pakora + Macroni Soup
16.01.2025 |Thursday Vada Sambhar Peanut Chikki
17.01.2025 |Friday Chapati + Corn Palak Orange
18.01.2025 |Saturday Chana Dal Khichri + Raita Dry Cake
19.01.2025 |Sunday HOLIDAY
20.01.2025 |Monday Idli Sambhar Chakli
21.01.2025 |Tuesday Vegetable Sandwich + Upma Banana
22.01.2025 |\Wednesday |Parantha Makhani Khoya Burfi
23.01.2025 |Thursday Pasta with Vegetables T-Soup
24.01.2025 |Friday Rice + b-Chana Jalebi
25.01.2025 |Saturday Lachcha Parantha + Shahi Paneer |Choclate
26.01.2025 |Sunday HOLIDAY
27.01.2025 |Monday Uttappam + Coconut Chutney Banana
28.01.2025 |Tuesday Matar Kulcha T- soup
29.01.2025 |\Wednesday |Pav Bhaji Coconut Barfi
30.01.2025 |Thursday Bread Butter Jam + Poha Chocolate Milk
31.01.2025 |Friday Chole Bhature Apple




